Reliability Solutions
AMS 6500 ATG
■ API 670準拠。タービン監視計器としても対応
可能な保護システム
■ 予測診断機能(PeakVue™ technology, order
analysis, band analysis and energy in bands)が組
み込まれた保護システム
■ OPC UA、Modbus TCP / IP、またはModbus RTUを

AMS 6500 ATG June 2019
Ordering Information
各特定の機能については、個々の監視モジュールのスペックシートを参照してください。
Model Number Product Description
A6500-UM Universal Measurement Card, Speed, VIB, POS
A6500-TP Temperature / Process Card
A6500-RC System Relay Card, 16 output relays SPDT
A6500-CC System Communication Card, MODBUS RTU/TCP, OPC UA
A6500-PE Prediction Extension License
A6500-CC-P Package A6500-CC & A6500-PE
A6500-SR System Rack, 11 UM, 1 RC, 2 CC SLOTS
A6500-RR Redundant Relay Rack, 9 UM, 2 RC, 2 CC Slots
A6500-FR Front Termination Rack, 6 UM, 1 RC, 1 CC Slots
日本エマソン株式会社
PSSビジネスユニット
東京都品川区東品川1-2-5
RIVERSIDE品川港南ビル4F,5F